BUS B

EARLY RELEASE

Leave Junior High 1:20
Leave Elementary 1:25
Hwy 44 @ Pine Ridge Estates 1:30
Alpine Center 1:33
Park & Ride 1:35
Shasta Forest / Bambi 1:40
Hwy 44 @ Shingle Creek 1:49
Hwy 44 @ Black Butte Market 1:52
Frey Rd / Dersch 1:57
Hwy 44 @ Camino Oro 2:03
Hwy 44 @ 'The Cabin' 2:05
Hwy 44 @ Johnson Ranch 2:08
Return to School 2:11

BUS A
EARLY RELEASE
Leave Junior High 1:20
Leave Elementary 1:25
Hwy 44 @ Brush Oak 1:33
Hwy 44 @ Alward Way 1:34
Hwy 44 @ Woodburrow 1:36
Hwy 44 @ Leaning Cedar 1:37
Hwy 44 @ Sites Rd 1:38
Hwy 44 @ Linda Rd 1:40
Hwy 44 @ KOA 1:40
Long Hay Flat / Hwy 44 1:46
Hwy 44 @ McCumber Rd 1:49
Hwy 44 @ Starlight Pines 1:52
Hwy 44 @ Airport Rd 1:54
Hwy 44 @ Creekside 1:56
Return to School 2:05

1116 20




	Sheet1

